COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0043/662

2 U0041/680

3 U1645/503

4 U0053/819

5 U1995/520

6 U0985/516

7 U0249/619

8 U0781/624

9 U1542/597

10 U2320/541

11 U0741/519

12 U1262/564

13 U0051/670

14 U0154/540

15 U1685/534

16 U1265/599

17 U1144/504

18 U1992/542

19 U0149/597

20 U0746/512

21 U2113/515

22 U1109/553

23 U0053/806

24 U0093/604

25 U2096/511

26 U0023/750

27 U0458/596

28 U0844/536

29 U0023/690

30 U0859/612

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

DIPLOMA IN ARCHIVES AND RECORDS MANAGEMENT

RAM

NAME AlYr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT SCHOOL

SSEKIRANDA Shamiruh 2012 M Uu 16 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
NANGOBI Zahara 2013 F u 11 LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL
ALEKE Patricia 2013 F u 4 WINSTON STANDARD SS
MUYITA Joel 2011 M u 17 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
NAKAZIBWE Recheal 2013 F U 85 BAHATI HIGH SCHOOL
KATENDE Edison 2013 M Uu 16 ST. GEORGE H SCHOOL, KABUSU
NAMUTEBI Gatrude 2009 F U 55 ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE
NAKYAJJA Phionah 2011 F U 55 ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO
TUGABIRWE Ricky 2013 M u 19 NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL
NAKATO Juliet 2013 F Uu 16 KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL

KAKYO Lowena 2013 F U 13 LUWERO HALL

GORIA John Nicholas 2012 M U 16 IRMA PFIFFER BWEYA H S, KISUBI
OTKOL Henry Peter 2010 F U 60 MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL
ODORA Haggai 2013 M u 02 HUMURA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NAMBAGSA Viola 2011 F U 55 ANGEL HIGH SCHOOL

SUPER Jackson 2012 M U 09 HAVARD COLLEGE, HOIMA
KATENDE Dennis 2001 M u 4 BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE
NAKAJAKO Rachael 2013 F Uu 16 ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJA
KATUSIIME Huzaifa 2013 M U 55 KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL
APICA Moureen 2013 F U 31 SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL
NABBUNGO Rebecca 2013 F U 85 CITYLAND COLLEGE, MATUGGA
KUNIHIRA Veronica 2013 M U 13 KAWANDAS. S

WALUGEMBE Denis 2013 M Uu 16 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
SSERWANGA Godfrey 2013 M u 32 ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
AKELLO Naume 2013 F U 31 HANDS OF GRACE SS
WALUSIMBI Grivin Joseph 2013 M Uu 16 OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL
BBOSA Michael 2013 M Uu 16 KITEBIS.S

BUHUNGUL;E Alex 2013 M Uu 16 MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO
SSENONON Rogers 2013 M u 4 OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL
BYARUHANGA Edison 2013 M U 13 CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

WT

49.9

46.4

42.1

41

38

34.5

34.3

34.1

33.5

33.2

30.4

28.7

28.1

21.7

27.4

27.3

26.2

25.4

25

24.9

24.9

24.2

24.1

24

23.9

23.7

23.6

23.3

23.2

22.8



31 U0029/502

32 U1915/537

33 U1847/523

34 U1058/564

35 U0256/693

36 U0053/916

37 U2852/516

38 U0023/507

39 U0069/598

40 U0069/646

41 U2061/662

42 U1336/609

43 U0848/527

44 U1055/532

45 U1815/515

46 U2050/596

47 U2776/531

ACHAM Judith Consolata

NABUKENYA Esther

KANZIRA Anesto

BUKIRWA Sumayyah

NANDUTU Catherine

GABULA Charles William

NALUMANSI Firista

MAKUMBI Hassan

NKWANGA Nathan

OTIM Irene

NAKAMANYA Gloria

SSENDIWALA Andrew

MUGULA Ibrahim

NABWIRE Lilian Margret

OGENY Daniel

SSEMBIRIGE Stephen

NABATANZI Sarah

2013

2012

2010

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

31

32

06

16

80

63

91

32

16

22

55

16

07

02

75

16

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA

WORLD AHEAD SS, MATUGGA

LONDON HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KISIKI COLLEGE, NAMUTUMBA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAWUZHA HIGH SCHOOL, MPIGI

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANNEX

KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

UPHILL COLLEGE, MBUYA

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARISPALAIS

PRIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL

GOODWILL COLLEGE SCHOOL

222

22

217

217

214

211

21

20.6

195

19

188

184

17.6

17.6

16.6

157

14.7
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